Yo flls * et jusyy,

CATHOLIC REGIONAL COLLEGE
CAROLINE SPRINGS

Math Support Sessions - TERM 1 2021
Tuesday/Thursday - 3:20pm-4:15pm RM MM2

Week Day Date Teacher
1 Tuesday 2nd February N/A
1 Thursday | 4t February Ms. Clara Cremona Millo
2 Tuesday 9th February N/A
2 Thursday | 11th February Mr. Dino Conversano
3 Tuesday 16t February Ms. Renuka Dhillon
3 Thursday | 18th February Ms. Marcia Desira
4 Tuesday 23rd February Dr. Andrew McAlindon
4 Thursday | 25t February Ms. Tuyet Duong
5 Tuesday 2nd March N/A
5 Thursday | 4t March Mr. John Edwards
6 Tuesday 9th March Mr. Colin Gomes
6 Thursday | 11t March Ms. Lauren Turra
7 Tuesday 16t March Ms. Thao Nguyen
7 Thursday | 18t March Ms. Clara Cremona Millo
8 Tuesday 23rd March Ms. Joanne Jilbert
8 Thursday | 25t March Ms. Melissa Vickery
9 Tuesday 30th March N/A
9 Thursday | 1st April N/A




